Saturday the éth of July 2013

Judge: Mr Mal Park

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

14 Entries (2 Scratchings)

D. Mills
GR FT & RT CH Pointgold Obliterate (D) (GSP)
- 160 pts

P. Winkfield (handler R. Price)
RT CH Yorifield Tornado (D) (GSP)

R. Loft
FT CH Exelpoint Attilla (D) (GSP)

G. Weston
FT CH Pointgold Great Wish (B) (GSP)

- 157 pts

- 148 pts

- 120 pts

Sunday the 7th of July 2013

Judge: Mr David Mills

1st

2nd

3rd

14 Entries (2 Scratchings)

R. Moorfield
Riverfield Beatrice (B) (GSP)

G. Weston
FT CH Pointgold Great Wish (B) (GSP)

- 153 pts

-121 pts

R. Loft

FT CH Exelpoint Attilla (D) (GSP) - 120 pts




